hart @ van

Bourdonck

HOTEL - CAFE

LUNCH-BITES (12.00-15.00 hours)

Homemade Soup of the day

Toast Ham/Cheese

Toast Hawal (with ham, cheese, tomato, pineapple)
Healthy sandwich

2 Fried eggs on toast (with ham & cheese)

2 Kroketten (typical Dutch snack) With bread
Chicken filet, peanut sauce with bread

Sandwich Carpaccio

(Sun-dried tomatoes, cheese chips and truffle mayonaise

Lunch “Hart van Bourdonck”

(Soup, 2 sandwiches with ham, cheese, boiled egg and a “kroket”)

4,50
3,80
4,80
9,50
6,50
7,80
8,50
10,50

11,50

hart @ van

FBourdonck

HOTEL - CAFE

SNACK-BITES

Bitterballen, Van Dobben
Mix of fried snacks

Mini vegetarian springrolls

XXL Snack tray (mix of the above)

Snack tray cheese, sausages, olives

6pcs
4,50

4,00

15,00
10,00

12pcs
8,00
6,50
7,00



